Mgnstring

Rytter

Elonora F Hansen

Clara G Sgrensen

Eva Luna Christoffersen
Pauline P Andersen
Celina P Rasmussen
Julie Heine Christensen
Kristine Fabricius
Kathrine Thim

Lucas Herdegen

Hest

Pelle

Isabell

Sally

Isabell

Musse

Miss Lulu
Fiona

Indian Summer
Cayenne

Farve-
kode
Red
Red
Red
Red
Rod
Red
Red
Red
Red

Dag

Sgndag
Spndag
Sgndag
Sendag
Sgndag
Sendag
Sgndag
Sendag
Sgndag

Starttid

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00

Point
49
52
63
54
59
54
64
65
61



